Sheet5

PHYS-4601 Quantum Mechanics Il
Fall Term Grades

Following are tentative grades for the first semester based on your performance so far.

These are composed of class participation (approx. 2.4% of final course grade),

homework (approx. 22.4% of final course grade), and one in-class test (13% of final course grade).
This assumes there will be 21 total homework assignments for the year with 10 complete.

Your final grade may differ, depending on your performance in the 2" semester.

ID

3019739
3010761
3030638
3029670
3024578

Grade
A-

A-

A

A

A

Page 1



	Sheet5

