Sheet5

PHYS-4601 Quantum Mechanics II Fall Term Grades

Following are tentative grades for the first semester based on your performance so far.

These are composed of class participation (approx. 2.4% of final course grade),

homework (approx. 22.4% of final course grade), and one in-class test (13% of final course grade).

This assumes there will be 21 total homework assignments for the year with 10 complete.

Your final grade may differ, depending on your performance in the 2nd semester.

ID	Grade
3019739	A-
3010761	A-
3030638	Α
3029670	Α
3024578	Α